
Welcome and announcements
Sponsor Spotlights

A Pandemic is the PERFECT time to launch &build!  GOMO!!

Brain Break!
Poll
Spotlight:  Shasta 
Spotlight:  Allan
Give-aways!!

Foundations Coffee Talk 
Heather, Heather, Janelle, and Kim

Drawings
Spotlights:  

Kim, Lydia, and Angie

Let's Meet!  Breakout Session

Spotlights:
Robin, Natalie, and Diane
Drawings and prizes!!!!

Plan Coffee Talk:  Lesli, Debbie, Princess, Nicol 

Fun Stuff
Freebies!
Spotlight:  Dawn

Laser Coaching with Alana Nicol

Launch!  

Keynote Address:  Robin Suomi

Segment 1

Let's Meet!

Network to Speed Up Success:  Wendy Caverly

Break Time!
Segment 2

 Segment 3

2020 FEMPRENEUR SUMMIT

AGENDA

8:30 am

8:45 am

9:05 am

10:00 am

9:35 am

9:55 am

10:30 am



2020 FEMPRENEUR SUMMIT

AGENDA

11:30 am

Spotlight:  Shyla
Spotlight:  Karyl
Execute Coffee Talk:  Latonya, Diane, Kyle

Spotlight:  Heather
ASK Breakout
Spotlight:  Christine
Drawings
Check-in

Stay Connected
Keep Growing
Get Notified
FemPreneur Summit 2021

Segment 4

Let's Help! 

Build Your Brand:  Karyl Eckerle
GOMO - Your Action Steps:  Robin Suomi
We are COMMUNITY:  Heather Doering

11:45 am
12:05 pm

11:00 am

12:20 pm



Wendy Caverly
Caerusnet Connections

Caerusnet.com
wendy@caerusnetconnections.com 

Alana Nicol
Gerry Weinberg & Associates Sandler Training

GerryWeinberg.Sandler.com
Anicol@sandler.com 

Keynote Robin Suomi
Startup to Growth

StartupToGrowth.com
Robin@startuptogrowth.com

Karyl Eckerle
The Image Impact Group LLC
TheImageImpactGroup.com

karyl@theimageimpactgroup.com 

Segment 1 - Foundations

Kim Boudreau Smith
Her Bold Voice Speaks

KimbSmith.com
kim@kimboudreausmith.

com 

Janelle Reichman
Ellanyze

Ellanyze.com
janelle@ellanyze.com

Heather Laginess Moll
Laginess Insurance

Laginess.com
heather@laginess.com 

Heather Doering
ACE Strategies

KickAceStrategies.com
heather@kickacestrat

gies.com



Segment 2- Plan!

Princess Castleberry
Castle Risk Management

& HR Consulting
CastlerRiskHR.com

princess@castleriskhr.com

Nicol Pasuit
TechStak

TechStak.com
npasuit@techstak.com 

Lesli Matukaitis
Focus CFO & 

Funk Financial
Funk-Financial.com

l.matukaitis@focuscfo.com

Debbie Broyles
Michigan Schools &

Government Credit Union
dbroyles@msgcu.org

Segment 4- Execute!

Diane Young
Athena Financial Group

AthenaFinancialGroup.com
diane@theathenagrouponline.com 

Latonya Garth
Latonya Garth Motivational

Speaker
LatonyaGarth.com

 Imaginementoring@gmail.com 

Kyle Sasena
TCF Bank

TCF Bank.co

Kyle Sasena
TCF Bank

TCF Bank.com
kyleAnne.Sasena@chemical

bank.com



Exhibitors

Shasta Grifka 
sgrifka@grifkamarketing.com

Allan Cassell
allancassell@gmail.com

Angie Leaser
angela.leaser@edwardjones.com

Kim Boudreau Smith
kim@kimboudreausmith.com

Robin Suomi
robin@startuptogrowth.com

Dawn Verbrigghe
dawn@jottful.com

Heather Laginess
heather@laginess.com

Karyl Eckerle
 karyl@theimageimpactgroup.com

Shyla Beltur
shyla@skywaytravel.usChristine Lammers

 jplcll@comcast.net

Natalie Thurmond 
natalieth110@yahoo.com

Diane Young
diane@theathenagrouponline.com

lydia kopeika
lydinmi@yahoo.com


